Denver and SHI licenses and su		etween the City and County of crosoft Enterprise Agreement
Approving a pro Denver and SHI licenses and su	<u>A RESOLUTION</u> oposed Master Purchase Order be I International Corp concerning Mi opport at Denver International Airpo	crosoft Enterprise Agreement
Denver and SHI licenses and su	oposed Master Purchase Order be I International Corp concerning Mi pport at Denver International Airpo	crosoft Enterprise Agreement
Denver and SHI licenses and su	International Corp concerning Mi pport at Denver International Airpo	crosoft Enterprise Agreement
	THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND	
• • • ••		COUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. The p	proposed master purchase order betw	veen the City and County of Denver and
International Corp,	referred to as Master Purchase Orc	ler No. SC-00009599 in the words and
res contained and s	et forth in that form of a master purch	ase order available in the office and or
web page of City Co	ouncil, and to be filed in the office of th	ne Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio of the
and County of Den	ver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 202	40142 is hereby approved.
MMITTEE APPROV	AL DATE: November 13, 2024 (by c	consent)
YOR-COUNCIL DA	TE: November 19, 2024	
SSED BY THE COU	NCIL:	
	PRE	SIDENT
	- CLEF EX-C	
EPARED BY: Kevin	Cain, Assistant City Attorney	DATE: November 21, 2024
Attorney. We find	no irregularity as to form, and have	e no legal objection to the proposed
ry Tipper, City Attor	ney	
	. Assistant City Attorney	DATE:
	res contained and s web page of City Co and County of Den MMITTEE APPROV YOR-COUNCIL DA SSED BY THE COU TEST:	CITY EPARED BY: Kevin Cain, Assistant City Attorney suant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have oblution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City